
RETHINK.  RECREATE.  REDEVELOP.

TONNELLE 
COMMONS
2100 88TH STREET &TONNELLE AVE, NORTH BERGEN, NJ 07047



Tonnelle Commons is a true power center in a central business district location. This 

property is anchored by Walmart and BJs Wholesale Club and features junior anchors 

such as Pet Smart, Five Below and Vitamin shop as well as diverse small shops and 

dining. Sitting in the shadow on New York City, Tonnelle Commons has great proximity 

to the George Washington Bridge and Lincoln Tunnel.

NORTH BERGEN’S

DESTINATION  

FOR EVERYDAY

SHOPPING
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P O P U L AT I O N

1,020,816
Tru Trade*

523,670
3 Mile

1,828,826
5 Mile

FA M I LY  H O U S E H O L D S

431,327
Tru Trade*

227,919 
3 Mile

823,772 
5 Mile

AV E R A G E  H H  I N C O M E

$105,317 
Tru Trade*

$159,330
3 Mile

$157,889 
5 Mile

C O L L E G E  E D U C AT I O N

44.1% 
Tru Trade*

56.8% 
3 Mile

57.3% 
5 Mile

Sources: ESRI and CreditnTell. CreditnTell’s Tru Trade is based 
on geo-fenced data embedded in over 500 applications on 
tens of millions of mobile devices nationwide.

DEMOGRAPHICS

URBAN EDGE PROPERTIES

TRADE AREA

*Tru Trade Area; 4.5 Miles
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TONNELLE AVE

91ST STREET

TONNELLE AVE

Tonnelle Commons serves North Bergen, Fairview and Union City. Located on Tonnelle Avenue with 29,776 VPD (Source: 2022 

Sites USA) the property is located along a strong retail corridor with access to a dense population base. Access to NYC is 

easy and the Secaucus and Meadowlands complexes are just under 3-miles away.

AERIAL
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SPACE  STORE                                        SF
1 BJ's Wholesale Club, Inc 115,600
2 PetSmart 20,395

3A Five Below, Inc. 9,502
3B Skechers USA Retail, LLC #1103 7,127
3C Available 2,804

4 Walmart 203,091
5 Applebee's 6,200
6 The Vitamin Shoppe 4,000
7 GameStop 2,000
8 The Halal Guys - Coming Soon 1,486
9 Five Guys 2,397

10 Panda Express 2,107
11 Wendy's 3,208
12 T-Mobile 2,626
13 Sleepy's the Mattress 3,993

13A Jersey Mike's 1,952
14 Sharon Beauty Supply 4,002
15 Harbor Freight Tools 14,194
16 AFC Doctors Express Urgent Car 4,556
18 Popeye's 2,000

CUBE01 Available 26,027

Total 439,266
Parking Spaces 1,921
Parking Ratio

TONNELLE COMMONS
2100 88th Street and Tonnelle Avenue, North Bergen, NJ, 07047, Hudson County

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON.  LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE LEASE.

OWNED BY OTHERS

Total SF	 439,266

Parking Spaces	 1,921

Parking Ratio	 4.6 : 1,000 SF

HIGHLIGHTS

1	 BJ’s Wholesale Club	 115,600

2	 PetSmart	 20,395

3A	 Five Below	 9,502

3B	 Skechers	 7,127

3C	 Storage	 2,804

4	 Walmart	 203,091

5	 Applebee’s Neighborhood Grill	 6,200

6	 The Vitamin Shoppe	 4,000

7	 GameStop	 2,000

8	 The Halal Guys	 1,486

9	 Five Guys	 2,397

10	 Panda Express	 2,107

11	 Wendy’s	 3,208

12 	 T-Mobile	 2,626

13	 Mattress Firm	 3,993

13A	 Jersey Mike’s	 1,952

14	 Sharon Beauty Supply	 4,002

15	 Harbor Freight Tools	 14,194

16	 AFC Doctors Urgent Care	 4,556

18	 Popeyes	 2,000

TENANTS	 SQFT
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Corporate 
New York
888 Seventh Avenue, 6th Floor 

New York, New York, 10019 

General Inquiries:  

212.956.2556 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Management 
New Jersey
210 Route 4 East

Paramus, New Jersey, 07652 

General Inquiries:  201.571.3500 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Specialty Leasing 
Patricia Zafferese 
201.882.7506 
pzafferese@uedge.com

Leasing Agent  
Justin Lustig
201.571.3515 
jlustig@uedge.com

CONTACT US
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